University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

7th Merit List on (06 Dec, 2021)

For B.S.(Hons.) Biotechnology(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Biotechnology(Evening)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary &
Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant
Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information
related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.141710 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan

and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 07-12-2021 (Thursday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 09-12-2021 (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr# [Name  [Father'sName [ Form # [DOB  [Aggregate]
1 MARYAM ALI MUHAMMAD ALI 28500  5/26/2004 83.4399
2 IQRA MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 19413 7/19/2003 83.3213
MUHAMMAD FAZAL KARIM

3 UNAIZA FAROOQ FAROOO 24421  6/1/2004 83.3035
4  ALISHA NADEEM MUHAMMAD NADEEM ASIM 34082  5/25/2003 83.1997
5  AREEBA SHOAIB M SHOAIB 10160  10/22/2002 83.1327
6  ALISHA KANWAR AFTAB AHMAD KANWAR 34466  8/5/2003 83.0871
7 KANWAR HARIS RAFAQAT KANWAR RAFAQAT ALT KHAN 27505  7/26/2001 83.0853
8  KHADIJA FATIMA MUHAMMAD NASIR NADEEM 13705  12/13/2002 83.0053
9 TAWASAL MEHDI INTIZAR MEHDI 27344  10/15/2002 82.9382
10  KHADIJA SAMI CHAUDHRY MUHAMMAD SAMI 26521  10/19/2002 82.9068
11 IMSHAL KASHIF MUHAMMAD KASHIF 19110  6/15/2004 82.7651
12 BURHAN SHAHID SHAHID RAZA 9589 1/1/2003 82.7308
13 II\\I4:|Z-|$MMAD HAMZA TASLEEM AKHTAR 16304  11/15/2003 82.6963
14  SHAISTA MEHDI MEHDI ALI 19819  7/5/2002 82.656
15  RABIA BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD 12625  5/28/2003 82.6543
16  DANIYAL AHMAD KHAN  KHALID RAFEEQ KHAN DASTI 234 10/9/2001 82.6507
17 NOOR FATIMA MUHAMMAD HUMAYOUN 28603  1/30/2003 82.6056
18 ZAMAN SHAFIQ SHAFIQ AHMAD KHAN 16882  10/10/2002 82.5778
19 ALISHBA ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF 15204  10/10/2001 82.5309
20 MUHAMMAD HANEEF 31649  3/16/2004 82.4468



21
22
23

24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB

AHMAD

SYED WALEED ABDULLAH KALEEM ULLAH SHAH

RABIA WAHEED ANWAR

MAHNOOR AFSAR

MUHAMMAD HASEEB
AMAN

HEJAB FATIMA
MISBAH IQBAL

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD
BITAL AHMAD BARLAS

MUHAMMAD AZEEM
ASBAH JAMIL

WAZIR UMAR FAROOQ
SYED SHABI UL HASSAN

AROOB BATOOL

MUHAMMAD USMAN ALI

TOOBA FIAZ
ANMOL SAEED
SHAHZAD AJMAL
IFRA LARAIB
AMAIMA NAVEED

HAFIZA ATIQA SARWAR

WAHEED ANWAR
AFSAR RAZA

AMAN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD SAEED
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

NAVEED AHMAD BARLAS
MUHAMMAD SALEEM SHAH
MUHAMMAD JAMIL

UMAR FAROOQ

SYED QAMAR UL HASSAN SHAH
SYED ZULFIQAR HAIDER KAZMI
SAFFAT ALI

MUHAMMAD FIAZ

MUHAMMAD SAEED
MUHAMMAD AJMAL
MUHAMMAD BASIT

SHAHZADA NAVEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SARWAR

9764
18525
2389

6574

33436
33772
22066
2565

32822
30878
12084
6273

20320
19825
27019
19622
25836
32266
20754
9671

9/27/2001 82.4
11/28/2003 82.4
11/23/2002 82.3981

2/18/2002 82.3607

9/22/2003 82.2126
12/13/1999 82.2036
12/25/2003 82.065

1/2/2002 81.8111
4/24/2000 81.7341
7/4/2003 81.6909
9/5/2002 81.6636
12/4/2002 81.6546
7/29/2004 81.5325
4/12/2004 81.309

12/12/2002 81.271

8/22/2004 81.2183
3/5/2003 81.1619
8/4/2002 81.1039
1/22/2003 81.073

10/21/2004 81.0564

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



