

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 7th Merit List on (06 Dec, 2021) For B.S.(Hons.) Biotechnology(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Biotechnology(Evening)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.141710 as Non Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
- 3. The last date for submission of fee is **07-12-2021** (Thursday).
- 4. Next merit will be displayed on **09-12-2021 (if required)**

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate
MUHAMMAD ALI	28590	5/26/2004	83.4399
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	19413	7/19/2003	83.3213
MUHAMMAD FAZAL KARIM FAROOQ	24421	6/1/2004	83.3035
MUHAMMAD NADEEM ASIM	34082	5/25/2003	83.1997
M SHOAIB	10160	10/22/2002	83.1327
AFTAB AHMAD KANWAR	34466	8/5/2003	83.0871
KANWAR RAFAQAT ALI KHAN	27505	7/26/2001	83.0853
MUHAMMAD NASIR NADEEM	13705	12/13/2002	83.0053
INTIZAR MEHDI	27344	10/15/2002	82.9382
CHAUDHRY MUHAMMAD SAMI	26521	10/19/2002	82.9068
MUHAMMAD KASHIF	19110	6/15/2004	82.7651
SHAHID RAZA	9589	1/1/2003	82.7308
TASLEEM AKHTAR	16304	11/15/2003	82.6963
MEHDI ALI	19819	7/5/2002	82.656
BASHIR AHMAD	12625	5/28/2003	82.6543
KHALID RAFEEQ KHAN DASTI	234	10/9/2001	82.6507
MUHAMMAD HUMAYOUN	28603	1/30/2003	82.6056
SHAFIQ AHMAD KHAN	16882	10/10/2002	82.5778
MUHAMMAD ARIF	15204	10/10/2001	82.5309
MUHAMMAD HANEEF	31649	3/16/2004	82.4468
	MUHAMMAD ALI MUHAMMAD RAMZAN MUHAMMAD FAZAL KARIM FAROOQ MUHAMMAD NADEEM ASIM M SHOAIB AFTAB AHMAD KANWAR KANWAR RAFAQAT ALI KHAN MUHAMMAD NASIR NADEEM INTIZAR MEHDI CHAUDHRY MUHAMMAD SAMI MUHAMMAD KASHIF SHAHID RAZA TASLEEM AKHTAR MEHDI ALI BASHIR AHMAD KHALID RAFEEQ KHAN DASTI MUHAMMAD HUMAYOUN SHAFIQ AHMAD KHAN MUHAMMAD ARIF	MUHAMMAD ALI MUHAMMAD RAMZAN MUHAMMAD FAZAL KARIM FAROOQ MUHAMMAD NADEEM ASIM M SHOAIB AFTAB AHMAD KANWAR KANWAR RAFAQAT ALI KHAN INTIZAR MEHDI CHAUDHRY MUHAMMAD SAMI CHAUDHRY MUHAMMAD SAMI SHAHID RAZA TASLEEM AKHTAR MEHDI ALI BASHIR AHMAD KHAN DASTI MUHAMMAD HUMAYOUN SHAFIQ AHMAD KHAN MUHAMMAD HUMAYOUN SHAFIQ AHMAD KHAN MUHAMMAD ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF 19204	MUHAMMAD ALI       28590       5/26/2004         MUHAMMAD RAMZAN       19413       7/19/2003         MUHAMMAD FAZAL KARIM FAROOQ       24421       6/1/2004         MUHAMMAD NADEEM ASIM       34082       5/25/2003         M SHOAIB       10160       10/22/2002         AFTAB AHMAD KANWAR       34466       8/5/2003         KANWAR RAFAQAT ALI KHAN       27505       7/26/2001         MUHAMMAD NASIR NADEEM       13705       12/13/2002         INTIZAR MEHDI       27344       10/15/2002         CHAUDHRY MUHAMMAD SAMI       26521       10/19/2002         MUHAMMAD KASHIF       19110       6/15/2004         SHAHID RAZA       9589       1/1/2003         TASLEEM AKHTAR       16304       11/15/2003         MEHDI ALI       19819       7/5/2002         BASHIR AHMAD       12625       5/28/2003         KHALID RAFEEQ KHAN DASTI       234       10/9/2001         MUHAMMAD HUMAYOUN       28603       1/30/2003         SHAFIQ AHMAD KHAN       16882       10/10/2002         MUHAMMAD ARIF       15204       10/10/2001

MUHAMMAD	KHUBAIB
AHMAD	

	AHIHAD				
21	SYED WALEED ABDULLAH	KALEEM ULLAH SHAH	9764	9/27/2001	82.4
22	RABIA WAHEED ANWAR	WAHEED ANWAR	18525	11/28/2003	82.4
23	MAHNOOR AFSAR	AFSAR RAZA	2389	11/23/2002	82.3981
24	MUHAMMAD HASEEB AMAN	AMAN ULLAH	6574	2/18/2002	82.3607
25	HEJAB FATIMA	MUHAMMAD SAEED	33436	9/22/2003	82.2126
26	MISBAH IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	33772	12/13/1999	82.2036
27	MUHAMMAD HAMMAD	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	22066	12/25/2003	82.065
28	BITAL AHMAD BARLAS	NAVEED AHMAD BARLAS	2565	1/2/2002	81.8111
29	MUHAMMAD AZEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM SHAH	32822	4/24/2000	81.7341
30	ASBAH JAMIL	MUHAMMAD JAMIL	30878	7/4/2003	81.6909
31	WAZIR UMAR FAROOQ	UMAR FAROOQ	12084	9/5/2002	81.6636
32	SYED SHABI UL HASSAN	SYED QAMAR UL HASSAN SHAH	6273	12/4/2002	81.6546
33	AROOB BATOOL	SYED ZULFIQAR HAIDER KAZMI	20320	7/29/2004	81.5325
34	MUHAMMAD USMAN ALI	SAFFAT ALI	19825	4/12/2004	81.309
35	TOOBA FIAZ	MUHAMMAD FIAZ	27019	12/12/2002	81.271
36	ANMOL SAEED	MUHAMMAD SAEED	19622	8/22/2004	81.2183
37	SHAHZAD AJMAL	MUHAMMAD AJMAL	25836	3/5/2003	81.1619
38	IFRA LARAIB	MUHAMMAD BASIT	32266	8/4/2002	81.1039
39	AMAIMA NAVEED	SHAHZADA NAVEED AHMAD	20754	1/22/2003	81.073
40	HAFIZA ATIQA SARWAR	MUHAMMAD SARWAR	9671	10/21/2004	81.0564

**Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee**